
Cafeteria by Campus Information
2023-24

School Breakfast
Serving Time

Lunch
Serving Time

Manager Phone Number Email

PNGHS 7:00-7:40 am;
8:50-9:02 am

11:07 am-1:23 pm Debbie Poirier,
Manager
Paula Brickerd,
Asst. Manager

729-7644
ext.126

dpoirier@pngisd.org

pbrickerd@pngisd.org
Groves Middle 7:45-8:10 am 10:55 am-1:13 pm Wendy Jarrell 962-0225 ext.

206
wjarrell@pngisd.org

Port Neches Middle 7:45-8:10 am 10:59 am-1:17 pm Ena Broussard 722-8115 ext.
508

enbroussard@pngisd.org

Groves Primary 7:15-7:50 a.m. 10:45 a.m.-12:45 p.m. Pamela Colichia 962-6511
pcolichia@pngisd.org

Port Neches Primary 7:15-7:50 a.m. 10:40 a.m.-12:47 p.m. Jamie Floyd 722-7641
jfloyd@pngisd.org

Groves Intermediate 7:30-8:15 a.m. 11:00 a.m.-12:46 p.m. Gail Melancon 962-1531
gmelancon@pngisd.org

Port Neches
Intermediate

7:30-8:15 a.m. 11:00 a.m.-12:45 p.m. Sabrina Lunceford 722-2262 slunceford@pngisd.org

Child Nutrition - PNGISD Administration - 776 Magnolia, Port Neches - 409-722-4244
Melissa Nunnelly, Director
Janice Gremillion, Secretary

mailto:dpoirier@pngisd.org

